
























19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 R1 R2 R3 R4

32 29 38 34 31 29 32 30 30 29 31 30 32 34 30 25

42 34 53 39 56 65 52 62 59 53 56 82 106 115 100 95

11 6 5 34 69 52 50 53 88 73 46 41 30 54 59 49

20 17 35 32 31 34 30 20 29 23 20 25 28 45 33 24

37 24 31 23 26 19 19 27 17 22 14 8 21 20 22 13

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 6 12

142 110 162 162 213 199 183 192 223 200 167 191 217 268 250 218

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 R1 R2 R3 R4



R5

1 H19.2.13 1 655,000 1 590,000 1 572,000 1 558,000 1 545,000 34

2 H9.4.1 3 551,000 2 498,000 2 480,000 2 475,000 2 470,000 28

3 H18.5.1 2 557,000 3 480,000 4 459,000 3 454,000 3 449,000 34

4 H18.5.1 12 420,000 12 345,000 12 332,000 11 325,000 11 320,000 20

5 H17.4.1 6 513,000 6 441,000 6 422,000 6 418,000 6 413,000 25

6 H9.10.1 7 475,000 7 415,000 7 390,000 7 382,000 7 377,000 20

7 H18.3.20 5 540,000 5 470,000 5 440,000 5 440,000 5 440,000 28

8 H18.4.1 9 456,000 9 399,000 8 380,000 8 375,000 8 370,000 18

9 H17.3.22 10 425,000 11 360,000 11 335,000 11 325,000 11 320,000 18

10 H17.2.21 10 425,000 10 366,000 10 350,000 10 333,000 10 325,000 16

11 H20.3.21 13 400,000 13 340,000 13 315,000 13 305,000 13 300,000 16

12 H15.4.21 4 545,000 4 475,000 3 460,000 4 453,000 4 445,000 30

13 H26.4.1 8 460,000 8 402,000 9 375,000 9 372,000 8 370,000 22



R5

1 H19.2.13 1 655,000 1 590,000 1 572,000 1 558,000 1 545,000

2 H9.4.1 3 551,000 2 498,000 2 480,000 2 475,000 2 470,000

3 H18.5.1 2 557,000 3 480,000 4 459,000 3 454,000 3 449,000

4 H18.5.1 12 420,000 12 345,000 12 332,000 11 325,000 11 320,000

5 H17.4.1 6 513,000 6 441,000 6 422,000 6 418,000 6 413,000

6 H9.10.1 7 475,000 7 415,000 7 390,000 7 382,000 7 377,000

7 H18.3.20 5 540,000 5 470,000 5 440,000 5 440,000 5 440,000

8 H18.4.1 9 456,000 9 399,000 8 380,000 8 375,000 8 370,000

9 H17.3.22 10 425,000 11 360,000 11 335,000 11 325,000 11 320,000

10 H17.2.21 10 425,000 10 366,000 10 350,000 10 333,000 10 325,000

11 H20.3.21 13 400,000 13 340,000 13 315,000 13 305,000 13 300,000

12 H15.4.21 4 545,000 4 475,000 3 460,000 4 453,000 4 445,000

13 R2.4.1 8 460,000 8 402,000 9 375,000 9 372,000 8 370,000



R5

6 12

1 545,000 1.200 1.200 2.40 45% 3.48 1 1,896,600

2 470,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 2 1,861,200

3 449,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 3 1,778,040

4 320,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 11 1,267,200

5 413,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 6 1,635,480

6 377,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 7 1,492,920

7 440,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 5 1,742,400

8 370,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 8 1,465,200

9 320,000 1.625 1.625 3.25 20% 3.90 12 1,248,000

10 325,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 10 1,287,000

11 300,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 13 1,188,000

12 445,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 4 1,762,200

13 370,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 8 1,465,200



R5

6 12

1 545,000 1.200 1.200 2.40 45% 3.48 1 1,896,600

2 470,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 2 1,861,200

3 449,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 3 1,778,040

4 320,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 11 1,267,200

5 413,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 6 1,635,480

6 377,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 7 1,492,920

7 440,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 5 1,742,400

8 370,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 8 1,465,200

9 320,000 1.625 1.625 3.25 20% 3.90 12 1,248,000

10 325,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 10 1,287,000

11 300,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 13 1,188,000

12 445,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 4 1,762,200

13 370,000 1.650 1.650 3.30 20% 3.96 8 1,465,200



R5

1 12 463,000 12 406,000 11 385,000 10 385,000 10 385,000

2 12 463,000 12 406,000 11 385,000 10 385,000 10 385,000

3 20 396,000 18 363,000 19 342,000 19 342,000 19 342,000

4 19 412,000 19 361,000 18 348,000 17 346,000 18 343,000

5 4 490,000 6 428,000 3 407,000 3 407,000 3 407,000

6 6 488,000 8 425,000 6 402,000 6 402,000 6 402,000

7 8 478,000 11 412,000 13 384,000 12 384,000 12 384,000

8 16 441,750 10 413,250 7 394,250 7 394,250 7 394,250

9 11 464,000 6 428,000 8 393,000 8 393,000 8 393,000

10 5 489,000 5 429,000 9 392,000 9 392,000 9 392,000

11 3 499,000 3 445,000 5 405,000 5 405,000 5 405,000

12 18 420,000 20 357,000 20 325,500 20 325,500 20 325,500

13 10 467,000 16 383,000 16 362,000 17 346,000 17 346,000

14 1 535,000 1 475,000 1 460,000 1 450,000 1 450,000

15 9 475,000 9 415,000 10 390,000 13 382,000 13 377,000

16 15 456,000 15 399,000 14 380,000 14 375,000 14 370,000

17 2 508,000 2 446,000 2 419,000 2 419,000 2 419,000

18 7 486,000 4 435,000 3 407,000 3 407,000 3 407,000

19 17 433,000 17 379,000 17 358,000 16 358,000 16 358,000

20 14 460,000 14 402,000 15 375,000 15 372,000 14 370,000



R5

1 12 463,000 12 406,000 11 385,000 10 385,000 10 385,000

2 12 463,000 12 406,000 11 385,000 10 385,000 10 385,000

3 20 396,000 18 363,000 19 342,000 19 342,000 19 342,000

4 19 412,000 19 361,000 18 348,000 17 346,000 18 343,000

5 4 490,000 6 428,000 3 407,000 3 407,000 3 407,000

6 6 488,000 8 425,000 6 402,000 6 402,000 6 402,000

7 8 478,000 11 412,000 13 384,000 12 384,000 12 384,000

8 16 441,750 10 413,250 7 394,250 7 394,250 7 394,250

9 11 464,000 6 428,000 8 393,000 8 393,000 8 393,000

10 5 489,000 5 429,000 9 392,000 9 392,000 9 392,000

11 3 499,000 3 445,000 5 405,000 5 405,000 5 405,000

12 18 420,000 20 357,000 20 325,500 20 325,500 20 325,500

13 10 467,000 16 383,000 16 362,000 17 346,000 17 346,000

14 1 535,000 1 475,000 1 460,000 1 450,000 1 450,000

15 9 475,000 9 415,000 10 390,000 13 382,000 13 377,000

16 15 456,000 15 399,000 14 380,000 14 375,000 14 370,000

17 2 508,000 2 446,000 2 419,000 2 419,000 2 419,000

18 7 486,000 4 435,000 3 407,000 3 407,000 3 407,000

19 17 433,000 17 379,000 17 358,000 16 358,000 16 358,000

20 14 460,000 14 402,000 15 375,000 15 372,000 14 370,000



R5

6

1 10 385,000 1.625 1.625 3.250 3.900 1,501,500 13

2 10 385,000 1.625 1.625 3.250 3.900 1,501,500 13

3 19 342,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.795 1,297,890 19

4 18 343,000 2.175 2.175 4.350 5.003 1,715,858 8

5 3 407,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,611,720 10

6 6 402,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 4.620 1,857,240 6

7 12 384,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 4.620 1,774,080 7

8 7 394,250 2.200 2.200 4.400 5.280 2,081,640 1

9 8 393,000 2.125 2.125 4.250 5.100 2,004,300 2

10 9 392,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 4.785 1,875,720 5

11 5 405,000 1.600 1.600 3.200 4.640 1,879,200 4

12 20 325,500 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,288,980 20

13 17 346,000 2.150 2.150 4.300 4.730 1,636,580 9

14 1 450,000 1.850 1.850 3.700 4.255 1,914,750 3

15 13 377,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,492,920 15

16 14 370,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,465,200 16

17 2 419,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.795 1,590,105 11

18 3 407,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.795 1,544,565 12

19 16 358,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.795 1,358,610 18

20 14 370,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,465,200 16



R5

6

1 10 385,000 1.625 1.625 3.250 3.900 1,501,500 13

2 10 385,000 1.625 1.625 3.250 3.900 1,501,500 13

3 19 342,000 0.825 0.825 1.650 1.898 648,945 20

4 18 343,000 2.175 2.175 4.350 5.003 1,715,858 8

5 3 407,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,611,720 10

6 6 402,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 4.620 1,857,240 6

7 12 384,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 4.620 1,774,080 7

8 7 394,250 2.200 2.200 4.400 5.280 2,081,640 1

9 8 393,000 2.125 2.125 4.250 5.100 2,004,300 2

10 9 392,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 4.785 1,875,720 5

11 5 405,000 1.600 1.600 3.200 4.640 1,879,200 4

12 20 325,500 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,288,980 19

13 17 346,000 2.150 2.150 4.300 4.730 1,636,580 9

14 1 450,000 1.850 1.850 3.700 4.255 1,914,750 3

15 13 377,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,492,920 15

16 14 370,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,465,200 16

17 2 419,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.795 1,590,105 11

18 3 407,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.795 1,544,565 12

19 16 358,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.795 1,358,610 18

20 14 370,000 1.650 1.650 3.300 3.960 1,465,200 16
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R5

1 1 1,030,000 1.6250 1.6250 3.250 20% 3.9 4,017,000 11 48 46.40% 22,940,160 5

2 2 1,000,000 1.6250 1.6250 3.250 20% 3.9 3,900,000 12 48 50.00% 24,000,000 3

3 18 836,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 30% 4.29 3,586,440 16 4 550.00% 18,392,000 12

4 11 880,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 4,593,600 4 48 40.25% 17,001,600 17

5 20 790,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 20% 3.96 3,128,400 20 48 50.00% 18,960,000 8

6 8 914,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 40% 4.62 4,222,680 9 48 42.00% 18,426,240 11

7 10 900,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 40% 4.62 4,158,000 10 48 42.00% 18,144,000 13

8 11 880,000 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 20% 5.28 4,646,400 3 4 500.00% 17,600,000 15

9 14 870,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 4,541,400 5 4 500.00% 17,400,000 16

10 7 919,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 45% 4.785 4,397,415 8 48 42.00% 18,527,040 10

11 3 985,000 1.6250 1.6250 3.250 20% 3.9 3,841,500 13 48 39.20% 18,533,760 9

12 19 800,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 20% 3.96 3,168,000 19 48 43.00% 16,512,000 19

13 13 877,000 1.9000 1.9000 3.800 10% 4.18 3,665,860 14 48 40.00% 16,838,400 18

14 5 940,000 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 15% 5.06 4,756,400 2 48 40.00% 18,048,000 14

15 6 935,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 45% 4.785 4,473,975 7 48 55.00% 24,684,000 1

16 16 864,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 4,510,080 6 48 56.50% 23,431,680 4

17 17 855,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 3,244,725 18 48 48.00% 19,699,200 7

18 4 946,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 3,590,070 15 48 0.00% 0 20

19 15 865,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 3,282,675 17 48 50.00% 20,760,000 6

20 9 909,000 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 20% 5.28 4,799,520 1 48 56.50% 24,652,080 2



R5

1 1 1,030,000 4,017,000 11 48 46.40% 22,940,160 4

2 2 1,000,000 3,900,000 12 48 50.00% 24,000,000 2

3 16 836,000 3,586,440 16 4 550.00% 18,392,000 12

4 9 880,000 4,593,600 3 48 40.25% 17,001,600 16

5 19 790,000 3,128,400 20 48 50.00% 18,960,000 8

6 7 914,000 4,222,680 9 48 42.00% 18,426,240 11

7 8 900,000 4,158,000 10 48 42.00% 18,144,000 13

8 9 880,000 4,646,400 2 4 500.00% 17,600,000 14

9 12 870,000 4,541,400 4 4 500.00% 17,400,000 15

10 6 919,000 4,397,415 7 48 42.00% 18,527,040 10

11 3 985,000 3,841,500 13 48 39.20% 18,533,760 9

12 18 800,000 3,168,000 19 48 43.00% 16,512,000 18

13 11 877,000 3,665,860 14 48 40.00% 16,838,400 17

14 20 752,000 20.00% R4.4.1~ 4,756,400 1 48 40.00% 14,438,400 19

15 5 935,000 4,473,975 6 48 55.00% 24,684,000 1

16 14 864,000 4,510,080 5 48 56.50% 23,431,680 3

17 15 855,000 3,244,725 18 48 48.00% 19,699,200 7

18 4 946,000 3,590,070 15 48 0.00% 0 20

19 13 865,000 3,282,675 17 48 50.00% 20,760,000 6

20 17 818,100 10.00% 26.4.1 4,319,568 8 48 56.50% 22,186,872 5
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R5

1 1 815,000 1.6250 1.6250 3.250 20% 3.9 3,178,500 10 48 24.20% 9,467,040 11

2 3 790,000 1.6250 1.6250 3.250 20% 3.9 3,081,000 12 48 30.00% 11,376,000 5

3 20 667,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 2,531,265 20 4 310.00% 8,270,800 18

4 9 749,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 3,909,780 1 48 24.15% 8,682,408 16

5 16 700,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 20% 3.96 2,772,000 16 48 30.00% 10,080,000 10

6 5 756,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 40% 4.62 3,492,720 8 48 29.40% 10,668,672 8

7 11 734,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 40% 4.62 3,391,080 9 48 29.40% 10,358,208 9

8 12 725,400 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 20% 5.28 3,830,112 3 4 300.00% 8,704,800 14

9 13 725,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 3,784,500 5 4 300.00% 8,700,000 15

10 8 753,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 20% 3.96 2,981,880 13 48 30.00% 10,843,200 7

11 2 804,000 1.6250 1.6250 3.250 20% 3.9 3,135,600 11 48 23.50% 9,069,120 12

12 19 690,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 20% 3.96 2,732,400 17 48 26.00% 8,611,200 17

13 17 698,000 1.9000 1.9000 3.800 10% 4.18 2,917,640 14 48 24.00% 8,040,960 19

14 6 755,000 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 15% 5.06 3,820,300 4 48 25.00% 9,060,000 13

15 4 760,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 45% 4.785 3,636,600 7 48 35.00% 12,768,000 2

16 15 707,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 3,690,540 6 48 36.00% 12,216,960 3

17 14 708,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 2,686,860 18 48 33.00% 11,214,720 6

18 6 755,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 2,865,225 15 48 0.00% 0 20

19 18 692,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 2,626,140 19 48 35.00% 11,625,600 4

20 10 740,000 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 20% 5.28 3,907,200 2 48 40.00% 14,208,000 1



R5

1 1 815,000 3,178,500 10 48 24.20% 9,467,040 11

2 3 790,000 3,081,000 12 48 30.00% 11,376,000 5

3 19 667,000 2,531,265 20 4 310.00% 8,270,800 17

4 8 749,000 3,909,780 1 48 24.15% 8,682,408 15

5 14 700,000 2,772,000 16 48 30.00% 10,080,000 10

6 5 756,000 3,492,720 8 48 29.40% 10,668,672 8

7 9 734,000 ~R5.3.31(5%) 3,391,080 9 48 29.40% 10,358,208 9

8 10 725,400 ~R5.3.31(10%) 3,830,112 2 4 300.00% 8,704,800 13

9 11 725,000 3,784,500 4 4 300.00% 8,700,000 14

10 7 753,000 2,981,880 13 48 30.00% 10,843,200 7

11 2 804,000 3,135,600 11 48 23.50% 9,069,120 12

12 17 690,000 2,732,400 17 48 26.00% 8,611,200 16

13 15 698,000 2,917,640 14 48 24.00% 8,040,960 19

14 18 679,500 10.00% R4.4.1~ 3,820,300 3 48 25.00% 8,154,000 18

15 4 760,000 3,636,600 6 48 35.00% 12,768,000 2

16 13 707,000 3,690,540 5 48 36.00% 12,216,960 3

17 12 708,000 2,686,860 18 48 33.00% 11,214,720 6

18 6 755,000 2,865,225 15 48 0.00% 0 20

19 16 692,000 2,626,140 19 48 35.00% 11,625,600 4

20 20 666,000 10.00% 26.4.1 3,516,480 7 48 40.00% 12,787,200 1
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R5

1 1 749,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 20% 3.96 2,966,040 10 36 14.50% 3,909,780 18

2 3 720,000 1.6250 1.6250 3.250 20% 3.90 2,808,000 13 36 20.00% 5,184,000 8

3 20 602,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 2,284,590 20 3 240.00% 4,334,400 16

4 4 693,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 3,617,460 1 36 23.00% 5,738,040 5

5 15 636,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 20% 3.96 2,518,560 17 36 20.00% 4,579,200 15

6 16 631,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 40% 4.62 2,915,220 11 36 23.50% 5,338,260 7

7 11 653,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 40% 4.62 3,016,860 9 36 21.00% 4,936,680 11

8 14 640,000 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 20% 5.28 3,379,200 3 3 240.00% 4,608,000 14

9 13 645,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 3,366,900 4 3 240.00% 4,644,000 13

10 6 673,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 45% 4.785 3,220,305 7 36 21.00% 5,087,880 10

11 2 740,000 1.6250 1.6250 3.250 20% 3.9 2,886,000 12 36 23.50% 6,260,400 2

12 8 668,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 20% 3.96 2,645,280 14 36 20.00% 4,809,600 12

13 17 627,000 1.9000 1.9000 3.800 10% 4.18 2,620,860 15 36 18.00% 4,062,960 17

14 9 665,000 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 15% 5.06 3,364,900 5 36 15.00% 3,591,000 19

15 7 670,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 45% 4.785 3,205,950 8 36 25.00% 6,030,000 3

16 17 627,000 2.1750 2.1750 4.350 20% 5.22 3,272,940 6 36 25.00% 5,643,000 6

17 12 651,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 2,470,545 18 36 28.00% 6,562,080 1

18 5 678,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 2,573,010 16 36 0.00% 0 20

19 19 618,000 1.6500 1.6500 3.300 15% 3.795 2,345,310 19 36 23.00% 5,117,040 9

20 10 655,000 2.2000 2.2000 4.400 20% 5.28 3,458,400 2 36 25.00% 5,895,000 4



R5

1 1 749,000 2,966,040 10 36 14.50% 3,909,780 18

2 3 720,000 2,808,000 13 36 20.00% 5,184,000 8

3 18 602,000 2,284,590 20 3 240.00% 4,334,400 16

4 4 693,000 3,617,460 1 36 23.00% 5,738,040 4

5 13 636,000 2,518,560 17 36 20.00% 4,579,200 15

6 14 631,000 2,915,220 11 36 23.50% 5,338,260 6

7 9 653,000 ~R5.3.31(5%) 3,016,860 9 36 21.00% 4,936,680 11

8 12 640,000 ~R5.3.31(10%) 3,379,200 2 3 240.00% 4,608,000 14

9 11 645,000 3,366,900 3 3 240.00% 4,644,000 13

10 6 673,000 3,220,305 6 36 21.00% 5,087,880 10

11 2 740,000 2,886,000 12 36 23.50% 6,260,400 2

12 8 668,000 2,645,280 14 36 20.00% 4,809,600 12

13 15 627,000 2,620,860 15 36 18.00% 4,062,960 17

14 19 598,500 10.00% R4.4.1~ 3,364,900 4 36 15.00% 3,231,900 19

15 7 670,000 3,205,950 7 36 25.00% 6,030,000 3

16 15 627,000 3,272,940 5 36 25.00% 5,643,000 5

17 10 651,000 2,470,545 18 36 28.00% 6,562,080 1

18 5 678,000 2,573,010 16 36 0.00% 0 20

19 17 618,000 2,345,310 19 36 23.00% 5,117,040 9

20 20 589,500 10.00% 26.4.1 3,112,560 8 36 25.00% 5,305,500 7
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